Dr.

This order form is for printed books only. PDF documents may not be ordered using this form.

Gourmet

Order Form

We are happy to accept your personal check drawn in U.S. funds from a U.S account. We regret that we are
unable to ship printed books outside the United States.

To order books from Dr. Gourmet, please fill out this form.

Make your check out to "Timothy S. Harlan, M.D." and mail this form and your check to:

Dr. Gourmet

1350 Beverly Road, Suite 115

Number 243
McLean, VA

22101

Please note: Once orders are placed with Dr. Gourmet, an order is placed by us with our printing company
and the books are shipped directly to you from our publisher. This process may take up to three weeks from
receipt of your order. All sales from Dr. Gourmet are final.

Orde

Name:

red By: Ship To (if different):

Name:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

City, State,
ZIP:

City, State,
Zip:

Quantity

Item
The Dr. Gourmet Diet for Coumadin Users
Vegetable Recipes for Coumadin Users
Vitamin K Levels in Common Foods
The Dr. Gourmet Diet for People with GERD/Acid Reflux
The Dr. Gourmet Low Sodium Diet

Just Tell Me What to Eat!

Unit Price Total

$19.95
19.95
12.95
19.95
19.95
15.00

Shipping: $5.95

Total:

1350 Beverly Road, Suite 115
Number 243

McLean, VA 22101

E-Mail: sales@drgourmet.com
www.DrGourmet.com



